
1 550 AUSTIN LAKE TRAVIS ADV TO STATE
1 272 2 278

MORGAN LAY T1 135 1 66 T2 69

SARA CAMARENA T1 135 2 67 1 68

KAITLYN PAPP T3 137 T3 68 T2 69

MACY FOX 15 148 16 76 T12 72

HANNA LIU 16 149 T6 71 29 78

2 560 AUSTIN WESTLAKE ADV TO STATE
2 283 1 277

SADIE ENGLEMAN T3 137 T3 68 T2 69

JORDAN SHACKELFORDT5 141 T8 72 T2 69

RANDI ROMACK T7 142 T12 73 T2 69

MADELYN JONES T7 142 T6 71 T9 71

BENTLEY COTTON T7 142 T8 72 8 70

3 602 SAN ANTONIO REAGAN ADV TO STATE
3 308 3 294

KATIE THORSTENSON13 145 T8 72 T15 73

ROMINA GONZALEZ T18 151 T21 78 T15 73

MEGAN SELLS T20 153 T17 77 T26 76

HALEY MONTZ T20 153 T31 81 T12 72

MICHELLE BECKER T41 172 T38 86 T45 86

4 607 SAN ANTONIO CHURCHILL
4 309 4 298

VICTORIA PAVLIK 14 147 T14 74 T15 73

JESSI GOODMAN T20 153 T21 78 T21 75

SAMANTHA GARZA T20 153 T21 78 T21 75

KELLI ANN DUGAN T28 158 36 83 T21 75

DYLAN BELDON T28 158 T26 79 T30 79

5 647 COMAL SMITHSON VALLEY
5 325 5 322

KARLEE NICHOLS T25 155 T31 81 20 74

ASHLEY DEBORDE T33 161 T17 77 T39 84

RAQUEL HILL 35 162 T31 81 T34 81

MORGAN RUFFRA 39 169 T38 86 38 83

RILEY ROGERS T69 196 56 93 T81 103

6 654 NEW BRAUNFELS
6 327 6 327

ISABEL AMEZCUA T5 141 5 70 T9 71
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ABIGAIL ADAMS T20 153 T21 78 T21 75

SKYLER PUSTKA T47 178 T42 88 T50 90

HALLE BULLARD 51 182 T50 91 T55 91

HANNA BULLARD T72 197 T66 99 T74 98

7 667 SAN ANTONIO CLARK
7 330 T7 337

MACKENZIE WALTERST25 155 T26 79 T26 76

NATALY MORALES 36 165 T26 79 T45 86

SYDNEY WILKE 45 176 T38 86 T50 90

AVERY HORTON 46 177 T38 86 T55 91

MCKENZIE KOTARA 50 180 T59 95 T43 85

8 685 HELOTES O'CONNOR
8 348 T7 337

JOY LEE T31 159 T26 79 T32 80

AIMEE ALEMAN 38 168 T47 89 T30 79

MEGAN PEARSON 44 175 T50 91 T39 84

LACY PALMER T52 183 T47 89 T61 94

AMANDA HENRIQUEST55 187 T50 91 T67 96

9 719 LOS FRESNOS
9 363 9 356

BRIANA GARZA T18 151 T21 78 T15 73

ANA ISLAS T52 183 T47 89 T61 94

BRIANNA MUNOZ T63 191 68 100 T55 91

KASSANDRA GARCIA 67 194 T61 96 T74 98

ALEXANDRA MONTES76 205 T75 104 80 101

10 746 MISSION
10 372 12 374

LEAH LERMA T31 159 T17 77 37 82

MIA LERMA 37 166 37 85 T34 81

LARYSSA FUENTES T80 213 T78 105 T85 108

SILVIA BARRIENTOS T80 213 T85 110 T81 103

ANDREA LACA 86 219 T78 105 89 114

11 749 DEL RIO
12 389 10 360

JECETTE CASTANEDAT47 178 T42 88 T50 90

ALEXIS ESCAMILLA T58 188 T75 104 T39 84

ANGELICA CALDERONT63 191 T66 99 59 92

ANDREA GONZALES T65 192 T64 98 T61 94
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CASSIDY KUSENBERGER92 243 93 123 91 120

12 767 BROWNSVILLE HANNA
13 404 11 363

KIMBERLY GARCIA 54 186 T59 95 T55 91

VICTORIA GARCIA T58 188 T69 101 49 87

NATALIA GONZALEZ 60 189 T57 94 T64 95

NATASHA GONZALEZ 88 225 T87 114 88 111

ALEXIS RODRIGUEZ 94 10089 NS NC T50 90

13 777 LA JOYA PALMVIEW
11 387 14 390

BRIANA SILERIO T33 161 30 80 T34 81

CAROLINE CERDA T55 187 63 97 T50 90

MICHELLE RAYA T61 190 T57 94 T67 96

KHAILA ZAMORA T90 239 T91 116 92 123

DANIELA FLORES 93 272 94 139 94 133

14 801 LAREDO ALEXANDER
15 416 13 385

PAOLA MORALES T55 187 T73 102 T43 85

MONICA RANGEL T69 196 T69 101 T64 95

LYNDSEY LEPOVITZ 79 207 T82 109 T74 98

MARIFER VERDUZCOT80 213 T75 104 87 109

DANNIELL HALE 85 216 T82 109 84 107

15 806 EDINBURG NORTH
14 408 15 398

ALEX SAGREDO T61 190 T54 92 T74 98

ANDREA SAENZ T69 196 T64 98 T74 98

VANESSA AREVALO T77 206 T85 110 T67 96

OLIVIA VELA 84 214 81 108 83 106

16 826 EDINBURG
16 421 16 405

BEATRIZ CHAVEZ T65 192 T61 96 T67 96

JACKIE CAMPOS T72 197 T69 101 T67 96

DEBORAH CHAVIRA T77 206 T82 109 73 97

LISSETTE SALINAS 89 232 T91 116 90 116

DANELLY TREVINO T90 239 T89 115 93 124

T1 135 SARA CAMARENA AUSTIN LAKE TRAVIS 2 67 1 68 1ST VIA 2-HOLE PLAYOFF
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T1 135 MORGAN LAY AUSTIN LAKE TRAVIS 1 66 T2 69

T3 137 KAITLYN PAPP AUSTIN LAKE TRAVIS T3 68 T2 69 3RD VIA 5-HOLE PLAYOFF

T3 137 SADIE ENGLEMAN AUSTIN WESTLAKE T3 68 T2 69

T5 141 ISABEL AMEZCUA NEW BRAUNFELS 5 70 T9 71 ADV TO STATE

T5 141 JORDAN SHACKELFORDAUSTIN WESTLAKE T8 72 T2 69

T7 142 MADELYN JONES AUSTIN WESTLAKE T6 71 T9 71

T7 142 BENTLEY COTTON AUSTIN WESTLAKE T8 72 8 70

T7 142 RANDI ROMACK AUSTIN WESTLAKE T12 73 T2 69

10 143 SOPHIA DIGESUALDO AUSTIN VANDEGRIFT M T14 74 T2 69 ADV TO STATE

T11 144 ELENA CASTANON AUSTIN WESTLAKE M T8 72 T12 72 ADV TO STATE VIA 8-HOLE P/O

T11 144 ANIKA HOVDA WESLACO M T12 73 T9 71

13 145 KATIE THORSTENSON SAN ANTONIO REAGAN T8 72 T15 73

14 147 VICTORIA PAVLIK SAN ANTONIO CHURCHILLT14 74 T15 73

15 148 MACY FOX AUSTIN LAKE TRAVIS 16 76 T12 72

16 149 HANNA LIU AUSTIN LAKE TRAVIS T6 71 29 78

17 150 KINSEY RAY SAN ANTONIO REAGAN MT17 77 T15 73

T18 151 ROMINA GONZALEZ SAN ANTONIO REAGAN T21 78 T15 73

T18 151 BRIANA GARZA LOS FRESNOS T21 78 T15 73

T20 153 SAMANTHA GARZA SAN ANTONIO CHURCHILLT21 78 T21 75

T20 153 ABIGAIL ADAMS NEW BRAUNFELS T21 78 T21 75

T20 153 MEGAN SELLS SAN ANTONIO REAGAN T17 77 T26 76

T20 153 HALEY MONTZ SAN ANTONIO REAGAN T31 81 T12 72

T20 153 JESSI GOODMAN SAN ANTONIO CHURCHILLT21 78 T21 75

T25 155 MACKENZIE WALTERS SAN ANTONIO CLARK T26 79 T26 76

T25 155 KARLEE NICHOLS COMAL SMITHSON VALLEYT31 81 20 74

27 156 EMMA MCMYLER SAN ANTONIO BRANDEIS MT31 81 T21 75

T28 158 KELLI ANN DUGAN SAN ANTONIO CHURCHILL36 83 T21 75

T28 158 ANNA KITTELSON SAN ANTONIO TAFT M T31 81 28 77

T28 158 DYLAN BELDON SAN ANTONIO CHURCHILLT26 79 T30 79

T31 159 JOY LEE HELOTES O'CONNOR T26 79 T32 80

T31 159 LEAH LERMA MISSION T17 77 37 82

T33 161 ASHLEY DEBORDE COMAL SMITHSON VALLEYT17 77 T39 84

T33 161 BRIANA SILERIO LA JOYA PALMVIEW 30 80 T34 81

35 162 RAQUEL HILL COMAL SMITHSON VALLEYT31 81 T34 81

36 165 NATALY MORALES SAN ANTONIO CLARK T26 79 T45 86

37 166 MIA LERMA MISSION 37 85 T34 81

38 168 AIMEE ALEMAN HELOTES O'CONNOR T47 89 T30 79

39 169 MORGAN RUFFRA COMAL SMITHSON VALLEYT38 86 38 83

40 171 MICAELA LEANDRO HARLINGEN M T50 91 T32 80

T41 172 MICHELLE BECKER SAN ANTONIO REAGAN T38 86 T45 86

T41 172 EMMA ENGLEFIELD COMAL SMITHSON VALLEY MT42 88 T39 84

43 174 ORCHID WILLIAMS SAN ANTONIO REAGAN MT42 88 T45 86

44 175 MEGAN PEARSON HELOTES O'CONNOR T50 91 T39 84

45 176 SYDNEY WILKE SAN ANTONIO CLARK T38 86 T50 90
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46 177 AVERY HORTON SAN ANTONIO CLARK T38 86 T55 91

T47 178 SKYLER PUSTKA NEW BRAUNFELS T42 88 T50 90

T47 178 JECETTE CASTANEDA DEL RIO T42 88 T50 90

T47 178 ALEXANDRIA ROMEROLAREDO UNITED M T54 92 T45 86

50 180 MCKENZIE KOTARA SAN ANTONIO CLARK T59 95 T43 85

51 182 HALLE BULLARD NEW BRAUNFELS T50 91 T55 91

T52 183 LACY PALMER HELOTES O'CONNOR T47 89 T61 94

T52 183 ANA ISLAS LOS FRESNOS T47 89 T61 94

54 186 KIMBERLY GARCIA BROWNSVILLE HANNA T59 95 T55 91

T55 187 PAOLA MORALES LAREDO ALEXANDER T73 102 T43 85

T55 187 AMANDA HENRIQUES HELOTES O'CONNOR T50 91 T67 96

T55 187 CAROLINE CERDA LA JOYA PALMVIEW 63 97 T50 90

T58 188 ALEXIS ESCAMILLA DEL RIO T75 104 T39 84

T58 188 VICTORIA GARCIA BROWNSVILLE HANNA T69 101 49 87

60 189 NATALIA GONZALEZ BROWNSVILLE HANNA T57 94 T64 95

T61 190 MICHELLE RAYA LA JOYA PALMVIEW T57 94 T67 96

T61 190 ALEX SAGREDO EDINBURG NORTH T54 92 T74 98

T63 191 ANGELICA CALDERON DEL RIO T66 99 59 92

T63 191 BRIANNA MUNOZ LOS FRESNOS 68 100 T55 91

T65 192 BEATRIZ CHAVEZ EDINBURG T61 96 T67 96

T65 192 ANDREA GONZALES DEL RIO T64 98 T61 94

67 194 KASSANDRA GARCIA LOS FRESNOS T61 96 T74 98

68 195 LEEZANDRA ALEMAN LAREDO UNITED M T73 102 60 93

T69 196 MONICA RANGEL LAREDO ALEXANDER T69 101 T64 95

T69 196 RILEY ROGERS COMAL SMITHSON VALLEY56 93 T81 103

T69 196 ANDREA SAENZ EDINBURG NORTH T64 98 T74 98

T72 197 KAYLA QUINTANILLA EDINBURG ROBERT VELA MT69 101 T67 96

T72 197 HANNA BULLARD NEW BRAUNFELS T66 99 T74 98

T72 197 JACKIE CAMPOS EDINBURG T69 101 T67 96

75 202 ALEXIS GUTIERREZ MCALLEN M 80 107 T64 95

76 205 ALEXANDRA MONTES LOS FRESNOS T75 104 80 101

T77 206 DEBORAH CHAVIRA EDINBURG T82 109 73 97

T77 206 VANESSA AREVALO EDINBURG NORTH T85 110 T67 96

79 207 LYNDSEY LEPOVITZ LAREDO ALEXANDER T82 109 T74 98

T80 213 CAMERAN RODRIGUEZPHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO MT89 115 T74 98

T80 213 SILVIA BARRIENTOS MISSION T85 110 T81 103

T80 213 LARYSSA FUENTES MISSION T78 105 T85 108

T80 213 MARIFER VERDUZCO LAREDO ALEXANDER T75 104 87 109

84 214 OLIVIA VELA EDINBURG NORTH 81 108 83 106

85 216 DANNIELL HALE LAREDO ALEXANDER T82 109 84 107

86 219 ANDREA LACA MISSION T78 105 89 114

87 222 ELIZABETH CANCHOLAMCALLEN NIKKI ROWE M T87 114 T85 108

88 225 NATASHA GONZALEZ BROWNSVILLE HANNA T87 114 88 111

89 232 LISSETTE SALINAS EDINBURG T91 116 90 116
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T90 239 DANELLY TREVINO EDINBURG T89 115 93 124

T90 239 KHAILA ZAMORA LA JOYA PALMVIEW T91 116 92 123

92 243 CASSIDY KUSENBERGERDEL RIO 93 123 91 120

93 272 DANIELA FLORES LA JOYA PALMVIEW 94 139 94 133

94 NS ALEXIS RODRIGUEZ BROWNSVILLE HANNA 95 NC T50 90

NS JULIETTE ZAMORA CONVERSE WAGNER M 88 NC


